VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 474 Central Appropriations

Item 474 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Academic, Fiscal, and Facility Planning and Coordination (11100)	\$10,756,833	\$10,756,833
Interest Earned on Educational and General Programs Revenue (11106)	\$10,756,833	\$10,756,833
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,231,017	\$7,231,017
Higher Education Operating	\$3,525,816	\$3,525,816